RAMBUDGET

Resultatstille
Sektionen centralt
A-baren
Arkipelago

Event

Festeriet

FOGA
Mottagningen
Skalan
Internrepresentation
Buffert

Totalt

Inkomster gamla 23/24

247 000,00

295 000,00

145 000,00

13 000,00

670 000,00

50 300,00

220 000,00

35 000,00

0,00

1675 300,00

Arkitektursektionen THS Rambudget 2024-2025

Inkomster nya 24/25

247 000,00

295 000,00

145 000,00

13 000,00

670 000,00

50 300,00

220 000,00

35 000,00

0,00

1 675 300,00

Utgifter gamla 23/24

698 800,00
269 400,00
145 000,00

13 000,00
483 650,00

46 000,00
220 000,00

35 000,00
200 000,00

2110 850,00

Utgifter nya 24/25 Resultat gamla 23/24 Resultat nya 24/25

263 250,00
260 400,00
145 000,00
13 000,00
483 650,00
46 000,00
220 000,00
35 000,00
200 000,00

1675 300,00

-451 800,00
25 600,00
0,00

0,00

186 350,00
4 300,00
0,00

0

-200 000,00

-435 550

-16 250,00
25 600,00
0,00

0,00

186 350,00
4 300,00
0,00

0

-200 000,00

0



